

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

Type:ResolutionStatus:ActionFile created:2/6/2018In control:Board of Commissioners
File created:2/6/2018In control:Board of Commissioners
On agenda: 3/27/2018 Final action:
Title: Commission District(s): ALL CO - Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 1024762 for Maintenance, Support, and Profession Services for Comprehensive Property Tax Billing and Collections System (iasWorld) (Sole Suse by the Department of Innovation and Technology (IT). Consists of updating property values and transparency. Awarded to Tyler Technology Comparison District(s): ALL Commission District(s): ALL Comprehensive Property Tax Billing and Collections System (iasWorld) (Sole Suse by the Department of Innovation and Technology (IT). Consists of updating property values and transparency. Awarded to Tyler Technology Community To Exceed: \$381,705.00

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Notes, 2. UD Request Memo

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
 3/27/2018	1	Board of Commissioners	approved	Pass
3/13/2018	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
3/13/2018	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass